
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified (50% = 4 Laps)

No.

25
62
66

117
28

355
521

82
67
43
89

200
7

98

Name

Matěj Korený
Dominik Stříteský
Martin Klein
František Blažíček
Petr Večerka
Michal Pražák
Zalán  Czintula
Tomáš Večerka
Martin Čech
Dan Skočdopole
Dominik Fusek
Viktor Vincent Horák
Iva Smejkalová

Tomáš Horský

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

3

Class

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

MP Easy 60

MP Easy 60

MP BABY 60

MP Easy 60

Total Tm

6:39.442

6:39.722

6:49.773

6:50.807

6:53.361

6:53.599

6:56.523

6:57.735

6:59.078

7:01.620

7:06.096

7:17.346

7:18.017

2:35.284

Diff

0.280

10.331

11.365

13.919

14.157

17.081

18.293

19.636

22.178

26.654

37.904

38.575

5 Laps

Best Tm

49.229

49.305

50.534

50.356

50.538

50.612

50.582

51.106

51.089

50.408

51.426

53.117

53.178

50.760

In Lap

2

6

2

5

5

3

6

8

4

5

6

3

4

3

2nd Best

49.328

49.313

50.569

50.608

50.699

50.704

50.591

51.125

51.176

50.451

51.635

53.575

53.693

50.790

2nd Lap

3

8

3

6

6

2

3

5

5

6

7

4

2

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.280

Avg. Speed

60,925

Best Lap Tm

49.229

Best Speed

61,793

Best Lap by

25 - Matěj Korený
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MP+MSR Trebatice

BABY 60 + EASY 60

2. jazda

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:26:42

Trebatice 0,845 Km

4. 9. 2011 11:30


